
NAME BOWLING CENTRE

Event #1

Toppler

Event #2 

Paradise

Event #3 

Chinook

Event #4 

Toppler

TOTAL 

BEST 3 OF 4

1 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl 30 30

2 Mikey MacDonald Toppler Bowl 29 29

3 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl 28 28

4 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl 27 27

5 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot 26 26

6 Holden Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 25 25

7 Shayla Rioux Chinook Bowladrome 24 24

8 Jake Weber Paradise Lanes/CWC 23 23

9 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot 22 22

10 Emily Carter-Leher Chinook Bowladrome 21 21

11 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome 20 20

12 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes 19 19

13 Samantha Beadle Paradise Lanes 18 18

Grey Reimer-Bye Shamrock Lanes 18 18

15 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome 16 16

16 Riley Olson Toppler Bowl 15 15

17 Olivia Briand Toppler Bowl 14 14

18 Abigail Mann Paradise Lanes 13 13
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1 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl 30 30

2 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl 29 29

3 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl 28 28

4 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome 27 27

5 Mikey MacDonald Toppler Bowl 26 26

6 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot 25 25

7 Emily Carter-Leher Chinook Bowladrome 24 24

8 Samantha Beadle Paradise Lanes 23 23

9 Shayla Rioux Chinook Bowladrome 22 22

10 Jake Weber Paradise Lanes/CWC 21 21

11 Grey Reimer-Bye Shamrock Lanes 20 20

12 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes 19 19

13 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot 18 18

14 Olivia Briand Toppler Bowl 17 17

15 Holden Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 16 16

Riley Olson Toppler Bowl 16 16

17 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome 14 14

18 Abigail Mann Paradise Lanes 13 13
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NAME BOWLING CENTRE

Event #1

Toppler

Event #2 

Paradise

Event #3 

Chinook

Event #4 

Toppler

TOTAL 

BEST 3 OF 4

1 Xavier Holt Toppler Bowl 30 30

2 Serena Pasko Shamrock Lanes 29 29

3 Samantha Wilson Toppler Bowl 28 28

4 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl 27 27

5 Jada Johnson Bowling Depot 26 26

6 Rohan Edgar Toppler Bowl 25 25

7 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome 24 24

8 Nathan Wudkevich Chinook Bowladrome 23 23

9 Ryland Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 22 22

10 Kobe Cameron Paradise Lanes 21 21

11 Matthew Labrecque Paradise Lanes 20 20

12 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 19 19

13 Daniel Hercun Paradise Lanes 18 18

14 Tristan Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 17 17

Brady Burke Toppler Bowl 17 17

16 Xavier Batti Chinook Bowladrome 15 15

17 Devon Petrucha Chinook Bowladrome 14 14

18 Grayson Scott Calgary Winter Club 13 13

19 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome 12 12

20 Brice MacKenzie Paradise Lanes 11 11

21 Kylie Petrucha Chinook Bowladrome 10 10

22 Brianna Squarek Paradise Lanes 9 9
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1 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 30 30

2 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl 29 29

3 Nathan Wudkevich Chinook Bowladrome 28 28

4 Xavier Batti Chinook Bowladrome 27 27

Xavier Holt Toppler Bowl 27 27

Brady Burke Toppler Bowl 27 27

7 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome 24 24

Kobe Cameron Paradise Lanes 24 24

Serena Pasko Shamrock Lanes 24 24

10 Jada Johnson Bowling Depot 21 21

11 Grayson Scott Calgary Winter Club 20 20

12 Matthew Labrecque Paradise Lanes 19 19

13 Daniel Hercun Paradise Lanes 18 18

14 Ryland Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 17 17

15 Devon Petrucha Chinook Bowladrome 16 16

16 Samantha Wilson Toppler Bowl 15 15

17 Brianna Squarek Paradise Lanes 14 14

18 Brice MacKenzie Paradise Lanes 13 13

19 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome 12 12

20 Tristan Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 11 11

21 Rohan Edgar Toppler Bowl 10 10

22 Kylie Petrucha Chinook Bowladrome 9 9
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